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IHEALTH SOLUTIONS LLC

General Information
Organization Number 0867458

Name THEALTH SOLUTIONS LLC
Profit or Non-Profit P - Profit
Company Type KLC - Kentucky Limited Liability Company
Status A - Active
Standing G - Good
State KY
File Date 9/19/2013 8:42:19 AM
Organization Date 9/19/2013 8:42:19 AM
Last Annual Report 2/19/2017
Principal Office 462 S.4TH ST.
SUITE 1810
LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Managed By Members
Registered Agent venkat sharma
7101 windham pkwy
prospect, K 40059

Current Officers

Member venkat sharma
Member Fulcrum Equity Partners

Individuals / Entities listed at time of formation
Organizer VENKAT SHARMA

Images available online

Documents filed with the Office of the Secretary of State on September 15, 2004 or thereafter are available as scanned
images or POF documents. Documents filed prior to September 15, 2004 will become available as the images are
created.

Certificate of Assumed Name 8/1/2017 1 page tiff PDF
Annual Report 2/19/2017 1 page PDF

Annual Report 7/5/2016 1 page PDF
Certificate of Assumed Name 6/6/2016 1 page tiff PDF
Amendment 5/25/2016 1 page tiff PDF
Amendment 5/6/2016 1 page tiff PDF
Principal Office Address 9/23/2015 8:57:53 AM 1 page PDF

Change

Annual Report 9/10/2015 1 page PDE
Amendment 6/30/2015 2 pages tiff EDF
Amendment 5/28/2015 1 page tiff PDF
Annual Report 8/25/2014 1 page PDF

Articles of Organization 9/19/2013 8:42:19 AM 1 page PDE

Assumed Names

https://app.sos.ky.gov/ftshow/(S(nd0qzibazngssrweslenOacg))/default.aspx?path=ftsearch&id=... 4/9/2018
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ADVANTUM HEALTH
DNA HEALTHCARE, INC

Activity History
Filing
Added assumed name
Annual report

Annual report

Added assumed name

Amendment - Changed management (LLC)

Amendment - Changed management (LLC)

Principal office change
Annual report

Amendment - Change name

Microfilmed Images

https://app.sos.ky.gov/ftshow/(S(nd0qzibazngssrweslcn0acg))/default.aspx?path=ftsearch&id=...

File Date
8/1/2017
8:41:22 AM

2/19/2017
2:12:34 PM

7/5/2016
3:55:39 PM

6/6/2016
12:42:30 PM

5/25/2016

11:08:00 AM

5/6/2016
3:09:08 PM

9/23/2015
8:57:53 AM

9/10/2015
12:06:16 PM

6/30/2015

10:37:09 AM
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Active
Active

Effective Date Org. Referenced
8/1/2017

2/19/2017
2:12:34 PM

7/5/2016
3:55:39 PM

6/6/2016

ADVANTUM HEALTH

DNA HEALTHCARE, INC

5/25/2016

5/6/2016

9/23/2015
8:57:53 AM

9/10/2015
12:06:16 PM

6/30/2015 [HEALTH HOLDINGS LLC

4/9/2018
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ADVANTUM HEALTH

General Information
Organization Number 0867458

Name ADVANTUM HEALTH
Company Type ALC - Assumed Name for LLC
Status A - Active
State KY
File Date 8/1/2017
Expiration Date 8/1/2022
Renewal Date 2/1/2022
Principal Office 462 S.4TH ST.
SUITE 1810
LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

Current Officers

Individuals / Entities listed at time of formation
Organizer VENKATSHARMA

Images available online

Page 1 of 2

Documents filed with the Office of the Secretary of State on September 15, 2004 or thereafter are available as scanned

images or PDF documents. Documents filed prior to September 15, 2004 will become available as the images are
created.

Certificate of Assumed Name 8/1/2017 1 page Liff PDF
Annual Report 2/19/2017 1 page PDF
Annual Report 7/5/2016 1 page PDF
Certificate of Assumed Name 6/6/2016 1 page tiff PDF
Amendment 5/25/2016 1 page tiff PDF
Amendment 5/6/2016 1 page Liff PDF
Principal Office Address e
Chanae 9/23/2015 8:57:53 AM 1 page PDF
Annual Report 9/10/2015 1 page PDE
Amendment 6/30/2015 2 pages tiff PDF
Amendment 5/28/2015 1 page Liff PDF
Annual Report 8/25/2014 1 page PDF
Articles of Organization 9/19/2013 8:42:19 AM 1 page PDF
Assumed Name of
IHEALTH SOLUTIONS LLC Active
IHEALTH HOLDINGS LLC Inactive
iHealth Soiutions LL.C Inactive
Activity History
Filing File Date Effective Date Org. Referenced
Added assumed name R A e 8/1/2017 IHEALTH SOLUTIONS LILC

AM

https://app.sos.ky.gov/ftshow/(S(nd0qzibazngssrwcslcnOacg))/default.aspx ?id=0867458&ct=12...

4/9/2018



welcome to Fasttrack OUrganization Search Page 2 of 2

Add 8/1/2017 8:41:22 8/1/2017 IHEALTH SOLUTIQNS LLC
AM

Microfilmed Images

https://app.sos.Ky.gov/ftshow/(S(nd0qzibazngssrweslen0acg))/default.aspx?id=0867458&ct=12...  4/9/2018



